:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6465922

May 18, 2023 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 202,060 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 317196 - 0.012659832 ETH®
23.01 USD

2 317197 - 0.012561765 ETH®
22.84 USD

3 317198 - 0.012615392 ETH®
22.93 USD

4 317199 - 0.012603928 ETH®
22.91 USD

S 317200 - 0.012598598 ETH&®
22.90 USD

6 317201 - 0.012586388 ETH®
22.88 USD

7 317202 - 0.012610431 ETH®
22.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6465922
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/202060
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317196
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317198
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317199
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317200
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317201
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317202

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

317203

317204

317207

317210

317211

Validator Id

143794

Amount

- 0.012617349
22.94 USD

- 0.012605802
22.92 USD

- 0.012595940
22.90 USD

- 0.012598786
22.90 USD

- 0.012566804
22.84 USD

- 0.012653527
23.00 USD

- 0.012631722
22.96 USD

- 0.012624423
22.95 USD

- 0.046232092
84.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.033939670
61.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317203
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317204
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317205
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317206
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317207
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317208
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317209
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317210
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/317211
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/143794

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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